
MLS Training Program 
Cohort 1
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00 Clinical Immunology & Serology
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00 Clinical Hematology

Urinalysis & Body Fluids
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Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Clinical Microbiology I
Lecture 9:00 - 12:00 Clinical Immunohematology
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00 Molecular Diagnostics

Laboratory Management & Quality
1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29
Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr Board of Certification Preparation 

Lecture 9:00 - 12:00 Clinical Microbiology II
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00 Clinical Hematology & Hemostasis Practicum

Clinical Chemistry & Urinalysis Practicum
1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 Clinical Immunohematology Practicum
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Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00
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Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00

1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30
Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th Fr M T W Th F

Lecture 9:00 - 12:00
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00
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Lecture 9:00 - 12:00
Laboratorary 1:00 - 4:00

2023-2024 Holidays Advising Periods
Mon 9/4/23 - Labor Day Progress Check #1 - 2/19/24 - 2/23/24
Mon 10/9/23 - Indigenous Peoples Day Progress Check #2 - 3/11/24 - 3/15/24
Fri 11/10/23 - Veterens Day Progress Check #3 - 4/15/24 - 4/19/24
Thurs 11/23/23 - Thanksgiving Day Progress Check #4 - 5/20/24 - 5/24/24
Fri 11/24/23 - Day After Thanksgiving Pre-Clinical Check In - 6/17/24 - 6/21/24
Mon 12/25/23 - Fri 1/5/24 - Winter Break
Mon 1/15/24 - MLK Jr Day
Mon 2/19/24 - Presidents Day
Mon 4/15/24- Patriots Day
Mon 5/27/24 - Memorial Day
Wed 6/19/24 - Juneteenth
Mon 9/2/24 - Labor Day
Mon 10/14/24 - Indigenous Peoples Day
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